
RFP #27-22 Curb Management Technology Thursday, July 21st, 2022

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value Automotus Vade ParkMobile, LLC Cox Business

Pricing
40 29 30 25 29

Ability to service the contract
25 23 20 13 10

References
20 19 15 10 4

Technology
7 7 1 7 7

 Value Added Products and Services 
8 6 5 5 6

Total 100 84 71 60 56

Automotus

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  Vade

Emily Jeffrey

Mike Muscara

Madison Huemmer

 Vendors Awarded Under this Contract 



RFP #27-22 Curb Management Technology Thursday, July 21st, 2022

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value 

Pricing
40

Ability to service the contract
25

References
20

Technology
7

 Value Added Products and Services 
8

Total 100

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  

Emily Jeffrey

Mike Muscara

Madison Huemmer

Spot Parking ParkUnload, INC Umojo
Sensen 

Networks
ParkHub

29 23 25 5 0

9 15 8 8 0

11 4 6 6 0

2 3 1 5 0

4 4 2 4 0

55 49 42 28 0



 

27-22 - Request for Proposal (RFP) for Curb 
Management Technology 

 

Project Overview 

 

Project Details  

Reference ID 27-22 

Project Name Request for Proposal (RFP) for Curb Management Technology 

Project Type RFP 

Project Description Curb Management Technology  

Open Date Jun 07, 2022 6:00 AM CDT 

Close Date Jul 21, 2022 2:00 PM CDT 

 

 

Seal status 

 

Requested Information Unsealed on Unsealed by 

Proposal Jul 21, 2022 2:10 PM CDT Jonathan Applegate 

Pricing Jul 21, 2022 2:10 PM CDT Jonathan Applegate 

 



 
 
 

 
 
RFP Bid/Proposal Receipt List: 
 
RFP #27-22 Curb Management 
Technology 
Thursday, July 21st, 2022 2:00 pm 
 
 
 

 

Supplier Date Submitted Name Email 

Umojo Jul 21, 2022 
11:20 AM CDT Christopher Perry cperry@umojo.com 

Spot Parking Jul 21, 2022 
11:04 AM CDT Mark Frumar mark@spotparking.us 

PARKUNLOAD, INC Jul 20, 2022 8:45 
AM CDT Carles Sentis Ros csentis@parkunload.com 

Automotus Jul 21, 2022 
10:00 AM CDT Cristina Lucas cristina@automotus.co 

VADE Group, INC. Jul 21, 2022 1:34 
PM CDT Ritwik Pavan ritwik@vade.ai 

ParkHub Jul 21, 2022 
10:46 AM CDT Charles DeBow charley.debow@parkhub.com 

ParkMobile, LLC Jul 21, 2022 
11:59 AM CDT Matt Brooker cassie.hoglund@parkmobile.io 

Sensen Networks Jul 21, 2022 1:27 
PM CDT Jim Leida jim.leida@sensen.ai 

Cox Business Jul 21, 2022 1:21 
PM CDT Michael Socha Michael.Socha@cox.com 
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